FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	$D \subset$	20540	
vvasiiiiiqtoii,	D.C.	20549	

Washington, D.C. 200-

OMB APPROVAL										
OMB Number:	3235-0287									
Estimated average burden										
hours per response:	0.5									

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(b) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

			. ()											
	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CarGurus, Inc. [CARG]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) CEO and Chairman						
le)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/04/2020													
1	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)						r)	Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Y Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
Non-Deriva	tive S	Secur	ities A	cauir	ed D	isnosed o	f or F	Renefi	rial					
2. Transaction Date		2A. Deemed Execution Date, ar) if any		3. Transaction Code (Instr.		4. Securities Acquired (A) or		d (A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially		nt of s ally following	Form: D (D) or In	Direct In Indirect Be	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
				Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		Transact	ion(s)			(Instr. 4)
03/04/202	.0			S ⁽¹⁾		12,006	D	\$24.5	54 ⁽²⁾	1,599	9,312]	D	
lass A Common Stock 03/04/2020				S ⁽³⁾		987	D	\$24.5	54 ⁽²⁾	263	,498		I	See Footnote ⁽⁴⁾
mon Stock 03/05/202		0		S ⁽¹⁾		7,479	D	\$23.5	4 (5)	1,59	1,591,833		D	
03/05/202	.0		S ⁽¹⁾		4,527	D	\$24.1	L5 ⁽⁶⁾	5 ⁽⁶⁾ 1,587,306]	D		
03/05/202	0			S ⁽³⁾		615	D	\$23.5	54 ⁽⁵⁾	262,883			I	See Footnote ⁽⁴⁾
03/05/202	2020			S ⁽³⁾		372	D	\$24.1	15 ⁽⁶⁾ 262,51		52,511		I	See Footnote ⁽⁴⁾
										Owne	d			
Deemed coution Date, ny unth/Day/Year)			of Derivati Securiti Acquire (A) or Dispose of (D)	ve (Mo	Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)			7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Ins 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	derivativ Securitie Beneficia Owned Followin Reported	ve Owne Form Direct or Indiag (I) (Institution(s)	10. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indire (I) (Instr.	Beneficia Ownershi ct (Instr. 4)
	Code	v	(A) (E				Title	or Numbe of	er					
	1 Non-Deriva 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/You 03/04/202 03/05/202 03/05/202 03/05/202 II - Derivati (e.g., pu Deemed cution Date, ny	2. Is: Call 3. Date 3. Date 4. If \(\)	2. Issuer Na CarGuru 3. Date of Et 03/04/2020 4. If Amendr 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 03/04/2020 03/05/2020 03/05/2020 03/05/2020 II - Derivative Securit (e.g., puts, calls, vonth/Day/Year) Deemed coution Date, ny onth/Day/Year) Deemed coution Date, ny onth/Day/Year) Deemed coution Date, ny onth/Day/Year) A transaction Code (Instr. 8)	2. Issuer Name and CarGurus, Inc. 3. Date of Earliest Tra 03/04/2020 4. If Amendment, Date Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) 03/04/2020 03/04/2020 03/05/2020 03/05/2020 11 - Derivative Securities Ac (e.g., puts, calls, warrant of Derivation Date, inth/Day/Year) Deemed ecution Date, inth/Day/Year) 4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) 5. Numb of Derivative Securities Ac (e.g., puts, calls, warrant of Derivation Date, inth/Day/Year)	2. Issuer Name and Ticker of CarGurus, Inc. [CA 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (03/04/2020) 4. If Amendment, Date of Orion (1) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (3/04/2020) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Deemed Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Deemed Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 5. (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Tradic	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CarGurus, Inc. [CARG] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/04/2020 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if Month/Day/Year) 3B. Code (Instr. 8) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if Month/Day/Year) 3B. Code (Instr. 8) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, Oxional Code (Instr. 8) 2B. Cod	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CarGurus, Inc. CARG 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/04/2020 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 1 2. Transaction Date Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 2 A. Deemed Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 8) 5. Transaction Date Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 8) 12,006 D 03/04/2020 S(1) 12,006 D 03/05/2020 S(1) 7,479 D 03/05/2020 S(1) 7,479 D 03/05/2020 S(1) 4,527 D 03/05/2020 S(3) 372 D 1 - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Be (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Date Expiration Date Correction Date Capital Correction Date Capital Ca	CarGurus, Inc. [CARG]	CarGurus, Inc. [CARG] Che Ch	CarGurus, Inc. CARG	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CarGurus, Inc. CARG	CarGurus, Inc. [CARG] C(Check all applicable) X Director X Officer (give title below) CEO and Charles CEO	CarGurus, Inc. [CARG] Check all applicable) X Director X 10%

- 1. This sale was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the Reporting Person.
- 2. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$23.97 to \$24.82 per share, inclusive. Information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price will be made available from the Reporting Person upon request by the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, the Issuer or any security holder of
- 3. This sale was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by The Langley Steinert Irrevocable Family Trust dated June 21, 2004.
- 4. These shares are owned directly by The Langley Steinert Irrevocable Family Trust dated June 21, 2004, of which the Reporting Person's children are the beneficiaries. The Reporting Person may be deemed to have indirect ownership over such shares, but expressly disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares.
- 5. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$23.02 to \$24.01 per share, inclusive. Information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price will be made available from the Reporting Person upon request by the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, the Issuer or any security holder of the Issuer.
- 6. The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$24.02 to \$24.36 per share, inclusive. Information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price will be made available from the Reporting Person upon request by the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, the Issuer or any security holder of the Issuer.

/s/ Kathleen Patton, as attorney-in-fact

03/06/2020

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.